
6.00x15.00M

6.00x15.00M

10.71X7.00M10.71X7.00M

LABORATORY 

10.71X7.00M

LABORATORY 

10.71X7.00M

LABORATORY 

10.71X7.00M

LABORATORY 

10.71X7.00M

LABORATORY 

5.00X12.00M

ADMINISTRATION OFFICE PRINCIPAL OFFICE     

5.00X6.00M

6.00X16.69M

STAFF ROOM-2
5.00X6.00M

10.71X7.00M

MACHINE ROOM

CENTRAL INSTRUMENTATION ROOM

BOY'S
COMMON

ROOM
6.00X8.00M

COMPUTER ROOM
5.00X10.00M

RECORD ROOM
5.00X7.00M

ADMINISTRATION AREA
5.00X17.00M

ROOMS AREA DETAILS

LECTURE ROOM 2 NO.

LABORATORY 5 NO.

LIBRARY/READING ROOM 1 NO.

MACHINE ROOM 1 NO.

STORE ROOM 2 NO.

STAFF ROOM 2 NO.

GIRLS COMMON ROOM

BOYS COMMON ROOM 

COMPUTER ROOM

MUSEUM

TOILET (MALE)

TOILET (FEMALE)

HERBAL GARDEN 

PARKING SPACE

MULTI PURPOSE PLAY FIELD

PRINCIPAL OFFICE 1 NO.

ADMINISTRATION OFFICE 1 NO.

ADMINISTRATION AREA 1 NO.

RECORD ROOM

SEMINAR HALL 1 NO.

- 90.00 SQM

- 75.00 SQM

- 100.00 SQM

- 100.00 SQM

- 30.60 SQM

- 48.00 SQM

- 48.00 SQM

- 50.00 SQM

- 30.00 SQM

- 20.00 SQM

- 20.00 SQM

- 100.00 SQM

- 5191.67 SQM

- 2459.00 SQM.

-30.00 SQM

- 30.00 SQM

- 50.00 SQM

- 85.00 SQM

- 35.00 SQM

- 110.00 SQM

12.00X9.200M

SEMINAR HALL

MUSEUM

5.00X6.00M

HERBAL
GARDEN

5.00X20.00M

FRONT ELEVATION OF EDUCATIONAL BUILDING IN PREMISES 

I
K
A
U
N
A

TO

L
A
X
M
A
N
P
U
R

LAXMANPUR

IKAUNA

RASTA 10.0M WIDE

COLLEGE LAND

OF "MAA PATESHWARI GROUP OF INSTITUTION " UNDER "Add.
PARASPUR KAMDA TULSIPUR SIRSIYA ROAD  BALRAMPUR
271208 (U.P.), A
T GATA NO-1466


	Page 1



